
Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Kategori

Ons-Tor Tor-Fre Fre-Lør Lør-Søn Reise Smørehjelp

Aage Stenseth Grong Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1 1

Jostein Myhre IL Varden Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Johan Arnt Dahlen IL Varden Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Mary Ann Myhre IL Varden Foresatte/andre Endring

Unni Hovdal Iversen IL Varden Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Frode Sonflå IL Varden Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Trond Gresseth IL Varden Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Ola Reum IL Stjørdals-Blink Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Trond Austad Inderøy IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Per Grande Inderøy IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Sidsel Trønsdal Lyngstad Inderøy IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Knut Inge Finne Kolvereid Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Sture Sivertsen Leirådal Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Heidi Sivertsen Leirådal Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Sten Solum Leksdal IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Torkil Berg Leksvik IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Ståle Svendgård Markabygda IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1 1

Andreas Vannebo Spillum IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1 1

Tor Morten Jansen Spillum IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Mathias Mørkved Spillum IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1 1 1

Torstein Gustavsen SPKL Nessegutten Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Geir Strid SPKL Nessegutten Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Nina Sørensen Steinkjer Skiklubb Foresatte/andre Endring

Stein Lande Terråk IL Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1

Dag Joar Lund Vinne Skilag Foresatte/andre 1 1 1 1 1

Svein Sandsæter Vinne Skilag Foresatte/andre 1 1 1

Vetle Halsan Frol IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Martin Grønli Frol IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Stian Sundsvik Frol IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Johan Otto Munkeby Frol IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ole Kristian D. Reum IL Stjørdals-Blink G-junior 1 1 1 1

Opphold
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Torstein Røvik IL Varden G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Truls Torvik IL Varden G-junior 1 1 1 1

Morten Torvik IL Varden G-junior 1 1 1 1

Jørgen Ulvang IL Varden G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Gaute Iversen IL Varden G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Jonas Austad Inderøy IL G-junior 1 1 1 1

Ola Brosveet Rannem Inderøy IL G-junior 1 1 1 1

Tølløv Trønstad Lyngstad Inderøy IL G-junior 1 1 1 1

Vebjørn Klingen Kolvereid IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sindre Finne Kolvereid IL G-junior 1 1 1

André Lenningsvik Korgen IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Magnus Sivertsen Leirådal il G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Lars Erik Grande Leksvik il G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Sture Ramdal Leksvik il G-junior 1 1 1 1

Ole Jørgen Bruvoll Lierne IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Fredrik Svendgård Markabygda IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Eirik Sømoen MVS G-junior 1

Martin Sveen MVS G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Oddne Munkholm MVS G-junior 1

Henrik Olav Aandstad MVS/Askim IF G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mats Burud Skjølsvold MVS/Bjørndal IF G-junior 1

Brage Lund Aakre MVS/Lom IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

John Marius Aagård Overhalla IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Martin Aune Skogn IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Anders Johan Sandberg Skogn IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ola Raaum Jansen Spillum IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Marius Landsem Melhus Steinkjer Skiklubb G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Kristian Melhus Hovik Steinkjer Skiklubb G-junior 1 1

Daniel Bjørkamo Vist Steinkjer Skiklubb G-junior 1 1

Ole Skrove Steinkjer Skiklubb G-junior 1 1

Sindre Stiklestad Steinkjer Skiklubb G-junior 1
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Georg Lande Terråk il G-junior 1 1 1 1

Sverre Solbakken Vemundvik IL G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Tørris Sandsæter Vinne Skilag G-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ådne Lund Vinne Skilag G-junior

Eirik Lund Vinne Skilag G-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Line Sundsvik Frol IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ane Appelkvist Stenseth Grong IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Charlotte Myhre IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Guro Gresseth IL Varden J-junior 1

Ida Sonflå IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Aase Riise IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Guro Gresseth IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Helene Dahlen IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Embla Øyan IL Varden J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Maren Grande Inderøy IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Sigrid Hallem Solum Leksdal IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 Endring

Sara Zomlot Leksvik IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 Endring

Julie Victoria Berg Leksvik IL J-junior 1 1 1 1

Kristine Svendsen MVS J-junior 1

Hanna Ruud Barland MVS/Mysen IF J-junior 1

Ingeborg Isaksen Overhalla IL J-junior Endring

Ida Karoline Vannebo Spillum IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Hanna Mørkved Spillum IL J-junior 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ingrid Ressem Gustavsen SPKL Nessegutten J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Anne G. Strid SPKL Nessegutten J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Ingvild Skogan Brensholm Steinkjer Skiklubb J-junior 1 1 1 1 1

Mia Gosvassmark Steinkjer Skiklubb J-junior 1 1

Nora Sørensen Steinkjer Skiklubb J-junior Endring

Fridtjof Rannem NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1

Svein Anders Melhus NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1

Bjørn Bakkhaug NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1
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Frode Lillefjell NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1

Kristine Gausen NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1

Vegard Saursaunet NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1

Lars Halvas Svendsen NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1 1

Brustad Buss Brustad Buss NTS Lederteam NTS 1 1 1 1


